d,.m)

O 00 N O U1 B W N B

o = S Y
D W N R O

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Aguisn ) sis

45w 196720310600086180000111
43w 196720310600085100038111
<SL 196720310600084790333111
<Sb 196720310600083508373111
Sk 196720310600082520054111
<Sb 196720310600081380007111
Sk 196720310600080570000111
<Sb 196720310600079820004111
<SL 196720310600078540337111
<Sb 196720310600077620004111
<Sk 196720310600076220977111
<Sb 196720310600075740667111
Sk 196720310600074880688111
<Sb 196720310600073640597111
Sk 196720310600072480073111
<Sb 196720310600071590075111
<L 196720310600070930438111
<Sb 196720310600069390698111
<SL 196720310600068370067111
<Sb 196720310600067160038111
Sk 196720310600066040000111
<Sb 196720310600065790055111
<SL 196720310600064350005111
<L 196720310600063230646111
<SL 196720310600062630000111
Sk 196720310600061130576111
<L 196720310600060130549111
<L 196720310600059910468111
<SL 196720310600058990008111
<L 196720310600057880946111
<Sb 196720310600056470745111

1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13

Omls

BB
BIETPY
Q589
ol sl
BEEBL
Bravgy
Jlla
Ol lan
olutile S
) )
Ologd
el s
BT
Jsin
Ologd
533}

A i

Ol
Sl

d‘au du{)ﬂ

Jis
s S
G
s S
G
s S
G
s S
G
s S
TRl
s S
TRl
s S
G
s S
G
s S
G
s S
G
s S
G
SRl
s S
Fis
s S
SRl
s S
Jis S

i

Ulog

Ulog

o 83 s
@

@GS s
B

S a3
sl 43 5m0
b
s Db
Olhedte L)
ANE

os Sy
e 4ilans
$ e e
ol
o5 SE
eila 00 )
a5l el
(e 9 i
RH gy
bbb sy
wha) ol
sg ol
e b
s g Rbad,
mbe a8 s
aAL}&Ac L
saaaly daelasd
ERTBENTE
el

sy adhle
=S (SO0

2840
4900
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

449405
563640
250140
268840
268840
292710
200750
268840
185240
268840
268840
268840
268840
268840
268840
268840
268840
268840
268840
250140
200750
268840
292710
268840
200750
268840
268840
250140
292710
268840
268840



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

<Sb 196720310600055305373111
Sk 196720310600054710895111
<Sb 196720310600053060447111
Sk 196720310600052380008111
<Sb 196720310600051460000111
Sk 196720310600050360000111
<Sb 196720310600049740693111
<SL 196720310600048420003111
<Sb 196720310600047670756111
<SL 196720310600046230437111
<Sb 196720310600045890048111
<SL 196720310600044713776111
<Sb 196720310600043210006111
<SL 196720310600042790743111
<SL 196720310600041210008111
Sk 196720310600040480643111
<Sb 196720310600039120884411
<SL 196720310600038960037111
Sk 196720310600037550006111
<SL 196720310600036330547111
Sk 196720310600035477554111
<L 196720310600034100358111
Sk 196720310600033140034111
Sk 196720310600032890683111
<L 196720310600031840033111
Sk 196720310600030230000111
<L 196720310600029080877111
<SL 196720310600028570845111
<L 196720310600027280004111
<SL 196720310600026770000111
<L 196720310600025408473111
<L 196720310600024300398111

1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13

S sadi
oSyl

(B

ool

(CAR CAl 55) sida
gk

SEP-SVES

I

Y

Uil

o&als

Sl

gl 5 o
058 )58

s S
dis
s S
G
s S
G
s S
G
s S
G
s S
TRl
s S
TRl
s S
G
s S
s S
s S
s S
s S
s S
s S
s S
S
s S
Fis
s S
S
s S
Jis S
G S

Ulog

033 A L e
et Slala FUSAL
A gows
Sledal 500
gjsﬂduﬁ
63l e SIS
Shlle 125
93

@65 L3

crisde

Olelad adlia

o3l AL

03 )z

S Gl ) a5
Jbad Jlgd

sl aleds

258 ailew
bl s
HIE @
BBEIVN

ey

SEREL S
Olalaie (s pun
sl

L g ek ol
oLy ik L
s 4gl!
a3 s

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
1030
850
750
500
400
570
650
780
520
500
560
400
1470
720
510
440

268840
268840
268840
292710
200750
200750
268840
272140
268840
268840
250140
250140
292710
268840
292710
268840
320540
250140
292710
268840
268840
250140
268840
268840
185240
200750
268840
268840
320540
200750
268840
185240



64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Sl 196720310600023790465111
<L 196720310600022360000111
<l 196720310600021080036111
<l 196720310600020770006111
<L 196720310600019010000111
<l 196720310600018540666111
<L 196720310600017800000111
Ko

1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13
1403/04/13

s S
dis
s S
G
s S
G

i

NSV AT
el Jl.i_'\
L]

L) paik 53
@bl as S )y
é))e

440
530
1000
590
780
500
440
33120

250140
200750
250140
292710
200750
268840
200750
20491825












